
-82 - 208 -
: 7 : : : : :

347 150 497 523 158 365 200 : 471 165
366 149 515 536 172 364 149 : 452 121
371 138 509 515 163 352 159 : 531 162
351 190 541 555 178 377 174 : 516 160
329 169 498 519 174 345 160 : 501 142
368 174 542 536 184 352 180 : 466 112

: :
110 - -

: 3 : : : : :
370 162 532 : 561 176 385 :
371 176 547 : 205 52 153 :

: 258 79 179 :
343 175 518 : 489 150 339 :
357 130 487 : 515 157 358 :
377 162 539 : 509 149 360 :
350 160 510 : 268 119 387 :

: 99 35 64 :
-

: : BOD
: 4
: 4
: 2
: 1
: 1
: 1
:
:
:
:

1. 3 3 0 0 : : : 6
2. 4 2 0 2 : : : 4
3. 4 2 0 2 : : : 4
4. 3 1 1 1 : : : 3
5. 2 1 1 0 : : : 3
6. 3 1 0 2 : : : 2
7. 3 1 0 2 : : : 2
8. 2 1 0 1 : : : 2
9 4 1 0 3 : : : 2
10 : : :

BOD.

Uta. Uta.
22 - 25 -
23 - 26 -
24 -

OGULIN

EKIPA ČUNJ
MANTINELA

GORANIN
VRBOVSKO
VRBOVSKO

555
553
539

JADRANKA HOTELI
547
542

-549

2

LOVAČKI DOM
KLEK

40 -141

6152

12307
12243

P A R O V I

561

9507
5983

KARLOVAC 49,5

KLEK
AURORA
LOVAČKI DOM

PAROV  I SLJEDEĆEG              5.KOLA,                 21/22.11.2015.

9180

OGULIN
DONAT

PLITVICEŠUBIČEVAC RIJEKA

GTORANIN

20

24

D.STARČEVIĆ       0

RIJEKA

V.BOGDANOVIĆ    0
I.NERALIĆ             1
A.GEROVAC          0

A,VALENTIĆ            1
D.DUMENČIĆ        0
N.OPAČAK            1

5

12232

V.MIŠKIĆ             1

Po
ra

z

3133

12405
RIJEKA

POENI

6438821

KUGLANA
NAJBOLJE

AURORA

M.BOKULIĆ           0

PLITVICE

N.JARDAS               0

B.JAGORINEC

V.KRIŽANIĆ           0

A.VUČKOVIĆ          1A.VUČKOVIĆ          1

MULACBOŽIČEVIĆ 1

6208
9366

Ne
rje

še
no

9108

8

18,5

-115
49

BO
DO

VI

ČU
NJ

. +
 -

46,5

33,5

DONAT 8,5

IGRAČICE

24ZADAR 6201

I.KOLAR, I.ČAVLOVIĆ, I.CINDRIĆ, F.HUMBOLT,
3

BOD.IGRAČICE

8,5

A.KARAS

L.M.JELAVIĆ,  M.MATIĆ, A.ŠIMUNOVIĆ, N.OPAČAK,I.NERALIĆ,L.M.JELAVIĆ,  M.MATIĆ, A.ŠIMUNOVIĆ, N.OPAČAK,I.NERALIĆ,

TRENUTNI   POREDAK     ZA     IGRAČICU    LIGE    2014/15.

1

I.BOŽIČEVIĆ         1

2937

357
331
369

306

359

494

354354

8,5
LJ.LISAC                 1 353 553

345345

2 3145 15,58,5

P A R O V I

6

Ut
ak

m
ica

Po
bj

ed
a

KLUB

GRGURIĆPAJNIĆ   1
F.BOLF                    0

1

S.VUJAŠKOVIĆ       1
C.PETRINIĆ           0

3102 3184

J.SOKOLIĆ            0

15,5
M.NOSIL                0

Š.PEZEROVIĆ         1
M.RELJIĆ              1
D.DRAGANOVIĆ    1
M.PAUŠIĆ              0

Ž.ŽURIĆ               0
516

M.MATIĆ             0

A.ŠIMUNOVIĆ     1

JADRANKA HOTELI GORANIN VRBOVSKO ŠUBIČEVAC

A.DONKOVAC, M.RELJIĆ, V.ŠIROLA, I.BOŽIČEVIĆ,A.VALENTIĆ

1

4

1

V.MIŠKIĆ             1
M.SMOLIĆ           0

360
509
534 356

359349

Nikola Majnarić
PRINUDNA PAUZAVRBOVSKO
JADRANKA  HOTELI

VODITELJ LIGE

JADRANKA HOTELI

11 28
GORANIN DELNICE

16
16

8
32

PLITVICE

Ž.GULIN               0539

DONAT
12,5

T.TRUBIĆ              0

3023

B.NERALIĆ            1

B.ŽILIĆ                  0
A.KARAS               1

OGULIN MAN TINELA
11,5 22.11. u 13 ooIGRA SE

JA<GORINEC
A.MANEV                 1

PRINUDNA PAUZA

VRBOVSKO

I.BOŽIČEVIĆ

V.ŠIROLA               1

7,5

11

12306

POJEDINKE      KOLA

MANTINELA

D.MLINARIĆ, M.PAUŠIĆ, B.NERALIĆ, MULAC BOŽIČEVIĆ

42

M.RELJIĆ
A.VALENTIĆ

44,5

V.ŠIROLA

55
13,5
0,523,5

A.KARAS

IGRAČICA

17

38,5
17 1151,5

-98

225

94649464

SETOVI

PLITVICE
VRBOVSKO

M.LOŠINJ

OGULIN
MANTINELA
RIJEKA

 P
las

m
an

MJESTO

OGULIN

ČUNJEVI UKUPNO

ŠUBIČEVAC ŠIBENIK 8,5 23,5 34,5

13

15

30

13

61,5

N.OPAČAK

11757

72

93159200


